
Sprint
Reims 8.1.2022

Comité départemental Marne

Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ
6008HF NOYON CO
Circuit : Orange
Distance : 2500m
Temps : 0:18:01 (7'12"/km)

12/46 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 0:12:10
2. Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ 0:12:42
3. Mathieu VAYSSAT 0:13:09

1. 32 00:01:04 29m 36'47"/km
2. 37 00:01:03 00:02:07 76m 13'49"/km
3. 38 00:00:45 00:02:52 23m 32'37"/km
4. 42 00:00:45 00:03:37 151m 4'58"/km
5. 43 00:00:16 00:03:53 41m 6'30"/km
6. 45 00:00:25 00:04:18 79m 5'16"/km
7. 40 00:01:32 00:05:50 181m 8'28"/km
8. 51 00:02:13 00:08:03 282m 7'52"/km
9. 50 00:00:37 00:08:40 79m 7'48"/km

10. 53 00:00:49 00:09:29 92m 8'53"/km
11. 51 00:00:27 00:09:56 92m 4'53"/km
12. 49 00:01:33 00:11:29 243m 6'23"/km
13. 48 00:00:26 00:11:55 68m 6'22"/km
14. 47 00:01:13 00:13:08 183m 6'39"/km
15. 46 00:01:32 00:14:40 240m 6'23"/km
16. 44 00:01:18 00:15:58 239m 5'26"/km
17. 36 00:01:11 00:17:09 225m 5'16"/km
18. 33 00:00:17 00:17:26 56m 5'04"/km
19. 34 00:00:10 00:17:36 40m 4'10"/km
20. 100 00:00:17 00:17:53 42m 6'45"/km
21. 999 00:00:08 00:18:01 26m 5'08"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3676
https://www.helga-o.com

